SMART IOT GATEWAY - ICONNECTOR
SKU: STHC
Industrial customers have been using iConnectors since 2014
because of its quality!
SINCE 2014!
3-IN-1 DEVICE
iConnector is a 3-in1 device, comprises Data logger + Logic
Controller + Internet Gateway

4/4SEP-2019  | Doc No. STHC-DS-EN-01
SMART IOT GATEWAY - ICONNECTORSKU: STHC
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
STHC-ISG02DB-NC iConnector 3G Dual Band, internal antenna, with 02 relays, no M12 cables
STHC-ISG02-NC/GPS iConnector 3G Penta Band with GPS, internal antennas, with 02 relays, no M12 cables
STHC-ISG02DB-NC/EXANT iConnector 3G Dual Band, SMA connector for external GSM antenna (order external antenna separately), no
relay, no M12 cables
STHC-ISG02-NC/GPS/EXANT iConnector 3G Penta Band with GPS, SMA connectors for external GSM/GPS antennas (order external antennas
separately), no relay, no M12 cables
SIMMOBI-3G Mobifone Data SIM CARD, only SMS receiving mode
SIMMOBI-10K-01Y 12-month data plan for SIM CARD, unlimited data, GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA
STHC-ISGWF iConnector WiFi, internal antenna, additional M12-Male RS485 Port, with 02 relays, no M12 cables
STHC-ISGETH iConnector Ethernet, additional M12-Male RS485 Port, with 02 relays, no M12 cables
STHC-ISGWF/WR433-01 iConnector WiFi with built-in Wireless Co-ordinator, internal WiFi antenna, DC jack for Power
RS485-FM12-USB-1 RS485/USB multi-purpose Configuration cable with connector m12 male, female and flying leads, with Power
adapter 12VDC/2.0A
EXANT-JCG008 IP67 GSM Antenna for Cellular iConnector with SMA connector, without GPS
EXANT-JCB008L IP67 Combination GSM+GPS Antenna for Cellular iConnector with SMA connectors, with GPS